
RefID Name Gender Handicap Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Scr Total Hcp Hcp Total Pattern

1 Aimee Kellegher Female 13 255 168 191 246 212 1072 65 1137 1

1 Aimee Kellegher Female 13 178 163 237 200 194 972 65 1037 2

Aimee Kellegher Total 433 331 428 446 406 2044 130 2174

18 Aidan Byrne Male 0 215 199 219 200 237 1070 0 1070 1

18 Aidan Byrne Male 0 248 183 188 255 223 1097 0 1097 2

Aidan Byrne Total 463 382 407 455 460 2167 0 2167

6 Paul Green Male 20 227 236 194 199 195 1051 100 1151 1

6 Paul Green Male 20 135 200 205 131 186 857 100 957 2

Paul Green Total 362 436 399 330 381 1908 200 2108

23 Sean Staines Male 4 248 223 222 200 227 1120 20 1140 1

23 Sean Staines Male 4 207 173 211 150 199 940 20 960 2

Sean Staines Total 455 396 433 350 426 2060 40 2100

2 Andrew Grant Male 30 238 173 169 186 182 948 150 1098 1

2 Andrew Grant Male 30 158 107 158 182 185 790 150 940 2

Andrew Grant Total 396 280 327 368 367 1738 300 2038

10 Patrick Kemmy Male 20 168 185 202 186 169 910 100 1010 1

10 Patrick Kemmy Male 20 154 213 191 221 148 927 100 1027 2

Patrick Kemmy Total 322 398 393 407 317 1837 200 2037

31 Sean Dempsey Male 6 224 178 208 201 224 1035 30 1065 1

31 Sean Dempsey Male 6 224 170 178 188 173 933 30 963 2

Sean Dempsey Total 448 348 386 389 397 1968 60 2028

17 Jason Byrnes Male 1 216 197 189 194 235 1031 5 1036 1

17 Jason Byrnes Male 1 167 197 212 200 205 981 5 986 2

Jason Byrnes Total 383 394 401 394 440 2012 10 2022

7 Alan Bride Male 0 193 181 190 213 192 969 0 969 1

7 Alan Bride Male 0 189 195 192 268 209 1053 0 1053 2

Alan Bride Total 382 376 382 481 401 2022 0 2022

15 Fran Puzzuoli Male 0 219 213 177 219 202 1030 0 1030 1

15 Fran Puzzuoli Male 0 204 227 214 184 146 975 0 975 2

Fran Puzzuoli Total 423 440 391 403 348 2005 0 2005

11 Paul Chandler Male 0 215 177 209 195 197 993 0 993 1

11 Paul Chandler Male 0 227 148 201 201 214 991 0 991 2

Paul Chandler Total 442 325 410 396 411 1984 0 1984

27 Sarah Kebbell Female 20 278 162 201 190 214 1045 100 1145 1

27 Sarah Kebbell Female 20 151 146 128 118 192 735 100 835 2

Sarah Kebbell Total 429 308 329 308 406 1780 200 1980

32 Dylan McKeon Male 36 150 132 140 153 237 812 180 992 1

32 Dylan McKeon Male 36 134 170 165 169 160 798 180 978 2

Dylan McKeon Total 284 302 305 322 397 1610 360 1970

21 Finn McKeon Male 44 102 166 152 202 167 789 220 1009 1

21 Finn McKeon Male 44 143 166 98 122 177 706 220 926 2

Finn McKeon Total 245 332 250 324 344 1495 440 1935

34 Faye Colton Female 60 132 94 158 135 168 687 300 987 1

34 Faye Colton Female 60 123 134 131 151 103 642 300 942 2

Faye Colton Total 255 228 289 286 271 1329 600 1929

33 Bobby Comerford Male 52 186 139 155 133 118 731 260 991 1

33 Bobby Comerford Male 52 163 134 104 102 166 669 260 929 2

Bobby Comerford Total 349 273 259 235 284 1400 520 1920

25 Hannah Masterson Female 16 187 203 175 171 195 931 80 1011 1

25 Hannah Masterson Female 16 145 156 187 192 146 826 80 906 2
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Hannah Masterson Total 332 359 362 363 341 1757 160 1917

20 Anna Lawlor Female 56 179 127 143 128 130 707 280 987 1

20 Anna Lawlor Female 56 142 145 127 106 130 650 280 930 2

Anna Lawlor Total 321 272 270 234 260 1357 560 1917

26 David Staines Male 4 147 197 179 256 155 934 20 954 1

26 David Staines Male 4 198 134 204 194 208 938 20 958 2

David Staines Total 345 331 383 450 363 1872 40 1912

5 Adam Doyle Male 31 170 123 139 156 187 775 155 930 1

5 Adam Doyle Male 31 168 174 157 159 157 815 155 970 2

Adam Doyle Total 338 297 296 315 344 1590 310 1900

9 Daisy Hooper Female 80 102 137 116 91 119 565 400 965 1

9 Daisy Hooper Female 80 137 96 90 103 109 535 400 935 2

Daisy Hooper Total 239 233 206 194 228 1100 800 1900

3 Anthony Byrne Male 8 205 202 222 190 187 1006 40 1046 1

3 Anthony Byrne Male 8 144 113 185 154 203 799 40 839 2

Anthony Byrne Total 349 315 407 344 390 1805 80 1885

8 Aoife Hall-Chandler Female 9 215 161 207 214 167 964 45 1009 1

8 Aoife Hall-Chandler Female 9 177 149 174 164 150 814 45 859 2

Aoife Hall-Chandler Total 392 310 381 378 317 1778 90 1868

35 Tadhg Donnelly Male 60 150 108 133 143 157 691 300 991 1

35 Tadhg Donnelly Male 60 132 111 120 88 126 577 300 877 2

Tadhg Donnelly Total 282 219 253 231 283 1268 600 1868

16 Thomas Galvin Male 9 173 202 184 161 175 895 45 940 1

16 Thomas Galvin Male 9 137 191 170 183 176 857 45 902 2

Thomas Galvin Total 310 393 354 344 351 1752 90 1842

28 Dean Fagan Male 20 167 154 205 173 169 868 100 968 1

28 Dean Fagan Male 20 170 162 149 151 138 770 100 870 2

Dean Fagan Total 337 316 354 324 307 1638 200 1838

4 Jamie Byrne Male 13 211 169 194 174 170 918 65 983 1

4 Jamie Byrne Male 13 128 168 137 157 178 768 65 833 2

Jamie Byrne Total 339 337 331 331 348 1686 130 1816

22 Abby McKeever Female 16 188 152 167 139 142 788 80 868 1

22 Abby McKeever Female 16 120 178 190 172 201 861 80 941 2

Abby McKeever Total 308 330 357 311 343 1649 160 1809

30 Ciara Lawlor Female 32 167 150 142 139 173 771 160 931 1

30 Ciara Lawlor Female 32 199 123 127 147 114 710 160 870 2

Ciara Lawlor Total 366 273 269 286 287 1481 320 1801

13 Elaine Kelly Female 15 175 134 163 162 185 819 75 894 1

13 Elaine Kelly Female 15 151 172 179 164 135 801 75 876 2

Elaine Kelly Total 326 306 342 326 320 1620 150 1770

14 Donna Brady Female 17 181 184 166 152 178 861 85 946 1

14 Donna Brady Female 17 155 120 143 153 163 734 85 819 2

Donna Brady Total 336 304 309 305 341 1595 170 1765

24 Thomas Finnegan Male 16 147 165 171 168 166 817 80 897 1

24 Thomas Finnegan Male 16 166 134 138 159 190 787 80 867 2

Thomas Finnegan Total 313 299 309 327 356 1604 160 1764

12 Laura Grant Female 24 166 143 169 117 126 721 120 841 1

12 Laura Grant Female 24 124 183 103 191 128 729 120 849 2

Laura Grant Total 290 326 272 308 254 1450 240 1690

29 Collum Staines Male 24 131 135 180 85 136 667 120 787 1



RefID Name Gender Handicap Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Scr Total Hcp Hcp Total Pattern

Team Ireland

ALSAA Dual Pattern Handicap Singles (Results)

29 Collum Staines Male 24 157 141 139 136 153 726 120 846 2

Collum Staines Total 288 276 319 221 289 1393 240 1633

19 Alan McDonnell Male 0 141 173 216 193 168 891 0 891 1

19 Alan McDonnell Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Alan McDonnell Total 141 173 216 193 168 891 0 891



RefID Name Gender Handicap Start Lane Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Scr Total Scr Average Hcp Hcp Total Hcp Pos Pattern

6 Paul Green Male 20 227 236 194 199 195 1,051 210.20 100 1,151 1 1

27 Sarah Kebbell Female 20 278 162 201 190 214 1,045 209.00 100 1,145 2 1

23 Sean Staines Male 4 248 223 222 200 227 1,120 224.00 20 1,140 3 1

1 Aimee Kellegher Female 13 255 168 191 246 212 1,072 214.40 65 1,137 4 1

2 Andrew Grant Male 30 238 173 169 186 182 948 189.60 150 1,098 5 1

18 Aidan Byrne Male 0 215 199 219 200 237 1,070 214.00 0 1,070 6 1

31 Sean Dempsey Male 6 224 178 208 201 224 1,035 207.00 30 1,065 7 1

3 Anthony Byrne Male 8 205 202 222 190 187 1,006 201.20 40 1,046 8 1

17 Jason Byrnes Male 1 216 197 189 194 235 1,031 206.20 5 1,036 9 1

15 Fran Puzzuoli Male 0 219 213 177 219 202 1,030 206.00 0 1,030 10 1

25 Hannah Masterson Female 16 187 203 175 171 195 931 186.20 80 1,011 11 1

10 Patrick Kemmy Male 20 168 185 202 186 169 910 182.00 100 1,010 12 1

8 Aoife Hall-Chandler Female 9 215 161 207 214 167 964 192.80 45 1,009 13 1

21 Finn McKeon Male 44 102 166 152 202 167 789 157.80 220 1,009 13 1

11 Paul Chandler Male 0 215 177 209 195 197 993 198.60 0 993 15 1

32 Dylan McKeon Male 36 150 132 140 153 237 812 162.40 180 992 16 1

35 Tadhg Donnelly Male 60 150 108 133 143 157 691 138.20 300 991 17 1

33 Bobby Comerford Male 52 186 139 155 133 118 731 146.20 260 991 17 1

34 Faye Colton Female 60 132 94 158 135 168 687 137.40 300 987 19 1

20 Anna Lawlor Female 56 179 127 143 128 130 707 141.40 280 987 19 1

4 Jamie Byrne Male 13 211 169 194 174 170 918 183.60 65 983 21 1

7 Alan Bride Male 0 193 181 190 213 192 969 193.80 0 969 22 1

28 Dean Fagan Male 20 167 154 205 173 169 868 173.60 100 968 23 1

9 Daisy Hooper Female 80 102 137 116 91 119 565 113.00 400 965 24 1

26 David Staines Male 4 147 197 179 256 155 934 186.80 20 954 25 1

14 Donna Brady Female 17 181 184 166 152 178 861 172.20 85 946 26 1

16 Thomas Galvin Male 9 173 202 184 161 175 895 179.00 45 940 27 1

30 Ciara Lawlor Female 32 167 150 142 139 173 771 154.20 160 931 28 1

5 Adam Doyle Male 31 170 123 139 156 187 775 155.00 155 930 29 1

24 Thomas Finnegan Male 16 147 165 171 168 166 817 163.40 80 897 30 1

13 Elaine Kelly Female 15 175 134 163 162 185 819 163.80 75 894 31 1

19 Alan McDonnell Male 0 141 173 216 193 168 891 178.20 0 891 32 1

22 Abby McKeever Female 16 188 152 167 139 142 788 157.60 80 868 33 1

12 Laura Grant Female 24 166 143 169 117 126 721 144.20 120 841 34 1

29 Collum Staines Male 24 131 135 180 85 136 667 133.40 120 787 35 1

Team Ireland
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RefID Name Gender Handicap Start Lane Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Scr Total Scr Average Hcp Hcp Total Hcp Pos Pattern

18 Aidan Byrne Male 0 248 183 188 255 223 1,097 219.40 0 1,097 1 2

7 Alan Bride Male 0 189 195 192 268 209 1,053 210.60 0 1,053 2 2

1 Aimee Kellegher Female 13 178 163 237 200 194 972 194.40 65 1,037 3 2

10 Patrick Kemmy Male 20 154 213 191 221 148 927 185.40 100 1,027 4 2

11 Paul Chandler Male 0 227 148 201 201 214 991 198.20 0 991 5 2

17 Jason Byrnes Male 1 167 197 212 200 205 981 196.20 5 986 6 2

32 Dylan McKeon Male 36 134 170 165 169 160 798 159.60 180 978 7 2

15 Fran Puzzuoli Male 0 204 227 214 184 146 975 195.00 0 975 8 2

5 Adam Doyle Male 31 168 174 157 159 157 815 163.00 155 970 9 2

31 Sean Dempsey Male 6 224 170 178 188 173 933 186.60 30 963 10 2

23 Sean Staines Male 4 207 173 211 150 199 940 188.00 20 960 11 2

26 David Staines Male 4 198 134 204 194 208 938 187.60 20 958 12 2

6 Paul Green Male 20 135 200 205 131 186 857 171.40 100 957 13 2

34 Faye Colton Female 60 123 134 131 151 103 642 128.40 300 942 14 2

22 Abby McKeever Female 16 120 178 190 172 201 861 172.20 80 941 15 2

2 Andrew Grant Male 30 158 107 158 182 185 790 158.00 150 940 16 2

9 Daisy Hooper Female 80 137 96 90 103 109 535 107.00 400 935 17 2

20 Anna Lawlor Female 56 142 145 127 106 130 650 130.00 280 930 18 2

33 Bobby Comerford Male 52 163 134 104 102 166 669 133.80 260 929 19 2

21 Finn McKeon Male 44 143 166 98 122 177 706 141.20 220 926 20 2

25 Hannah Masterson Female 16 145 156 187 192 146 826 165.20 80 906 21 2

16 Thomas Galvin Male 9 137 191 170 183 176 857 171.40 45 902 22 2

35 Tadhg Donnelly Male 60 132 111 120 88 126 577 115.40 300 877 23 2

13 Elaine Kelly Female 15 151 172 179 164 135 801 160.20 75 876 24 2

28 Dean Fagan Male 20 170 162 149 151 138 770 154.00 100 870 25 2

30 Ciara Lawlor Female 32 199 123 127 147 114 710 142.00 160 870 25 2

24 Thomas Finnegan Male 16 166 134 138 159 190 787 157.40 80 867 27 2

8 Aoife Hall-Chandler Female 9 177 149 174 164 150 814 162.80 45 859 28 2

12 Laura Grant Female 24 124 183 103 191 128 729 145.80 120 849 29 2

29 Collum Staines Male 24 157 141 139 136 153 726 145.20 120 846 30 2

3 Anthony Byrne Male 8 144 113 185 154 203 799 159.80 40 839 31 2

27 Sarah Kebbell Female 20 151 146 128 118 192 735 147.00 100 835 32 2

4 Jamie Byrne Male 13 128 168 137 157 178 768 153.60 65 833 33 2

14 Donna Brady Female 17 155 120 143 153 163 734 146.80 85 819 34 2

19 Alan McDonnell Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 35 2
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